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4627 m.

uit de Barcelona-Catalu

Moto2™

World Championship Classification 30

BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 119 25 7 25 16 25 13 81
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 118 11 16 16 20 10 25 202 1 1
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 94 16 11 20 - 20 11 163 25 24
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 93 20 13 6 25 - 20 94 26 1
VIERGE Xavi SPA 70 8 20 - 13 11 7 115 49 23
MIR Joan SPA 64 5 9 13 5 16 16 -6 55 6
PASINI Mattia ITA 58 13 25 9 11 0 - -7 61 6
BINDER Brad RSA 57 10 - 10 10 7 10 108 62 1
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 50 9 6 - 9 13 - 139 69 7
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 45 0 0 1 6 8 5 2510 74 5
LECUONA Iker SPA 32 - 5 11 7 - 3 611 87 13
CORSI Simone ITA 22 2 0 4 4 2 6 412 97 10
LOWES Sam GBR 21 - 3 0 8 3 - 713 98 1
LOCATELLI Andrea ITA 21 0 1 2 1 4 8 514 98 0
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 20 1 8 7 - - 4 015 99 1
MARINI Luca ITA 19 7 0 3 - - 9 016 100 1
GARDNER Remy AUS 15 4 10 0 - - - 117 104 4
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 14 6 - 8 0 - - -18 105 1
BARBERA Hector SPA 10 3 0 0 2 5 - -19 109 4
FENATI Romano ITA 9 0 0 0 - 9 - -20 110 1
VIÑALES Isaac SPA 7 0 2 5 0 - 0 -21 112 2
MANZI Stefano ITA 6 0 0 - - 6 - -22 113 1
NAGASHIMA Tetsuta JPN 6 0 0 0 3 0 - 323 113 0
KENT Danny GBR 4 0 4 - - 0 - 024 115 2
ROBERTS Joe USA 2 0 0 0 - 0 2 025 117 2
FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 2 - - - - - - 226 117 0
ODENDAAL Steven RSA 1 0 0 0 - 0 1 027 118 1
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 028 118 0
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BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -29 119 1
PONS Edgar SPA 0 - - - - - - 030 119 0
TUULI Niki FIN 0 - - - - 0 0 -31 119 0
GRANADO Eric BRA 0 0 0 0 - - 0 032 119 0
DANILO Jules FRA 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 033 119 0
GARZO Hector SPA 0 - - - 0 - 0 -34 119 0
TULOVIC Lukas GER 0 - - - 0 0 - -35 119 0
FULIGNI Federico ITA 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -36 119 0
CARDELUS Xavi AND 0 - - - 0 0 0 -37 119 0
EKKY PRATAMA Dimas INA 0 - - - - - - 038 119 0
PEROLARI Corentin FRA 0 - - - - 0 - -39 119 0
KHAIRUDDIN Zulfahmi MAL 0 0 0 0 - - - -40 119 0
TANGRE Cedric FRA 0 - - - - 0 - -41 119 0
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PointsConstructor

PointsTeam

Leader Previous

Leader Previous

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 1611 25 25 25 25 25 20 16

KTM 1182 11 16 16 20 10 25 2043 43

SPEED UP 493 - 4 1 6 8 5 25112 69

TECH 3 154 4 10 - - - - 1146 34

SUTER 65 - - - - 6 - -155 9

NTS 26 - - - - - 2 -159 4

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

RED BULL KTM AJO 1751 21 16 26 30 17 35 30

EG 0,0 MARC VDS 1582 21 20 33 5 36 27 1617 17

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 1383 32 7 28 16 25 22 837 20

DYNAVOLT INTACT GP 1204 17 26 - 22 24 7 2455 18

PONS HP40 1055 23 13 6 27 5 20 1170 15

ITALTRANS RACING TEAM 796 13 26 11 12 4 8 596 26

SWISS INNOVATIVE INVESTO 537 - 8 11 15 3 3 13122 26

HDR - SPEED UP RACING 498 - 4 1 6 8 5 25126 4

TASCA RACING SCUDERIA M 229 2 - 4 4 2 6 4153 27

KIEFER RACING 2010 1 8 7 - - 4 -155 2

TECH 3 RACING 1511 4 10 - - - - 1160 5

FEDERAL OIL GRESINI MOTO 1412 6 - 8 - - - -161 1

MARINELLI SNIPERS TEAM 913 - - - - 9 - -166 5

Barcelona, Sunday, June 17, 2018 Page 3 of 4

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2018

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com

TISSOT



GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA

Results and timing service provided by 

4627 m.

uit de Barcelona-Catalu

Moto2™

World Championship Classification 30

SAG TEAM 714 - 2 5 - - - -168 2

IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA 715 - - - 3 1 - 3168 0

FORWARD RACING TEAM 616 - - - - 6 - -169 1

NTS RW RACING GP 317 - - - - - 3 -172 3
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